Ft. Loramie XC Invitational
Ft. Loramie

Race 4 - Girls HS - 5K
09/14/21 - 6:45 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 15 1:4951 21:59 7:05 1:38 1-2-3-4-5-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-9-10
2 45  1:58:05 2337 T7:37 1:55 6-7-8-11-15-16-32 6-7-8-11-13-14-21
3 @E‘ Wapakoneta 85  2:11:02 26:13 827 2:09 18-21-26-27-28-39 15-16-17-18-19-24
4 rb Troy Christian 102 2:18:34 2743 856 3:57 14-31-34-38-40-44-45 12-20-22-23-25-26-27
1:49:00 27115 847 17-23-29-43 4 Runners
DNP New Knoxville 5046 2523  8:11 19-24 2 Runners

NEW KNOXV
RANGERS
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Claire Rethman
Lauren Moore
Harley Eilerman
Ava Turner
Kaitlyn Grillot
Paige Williamson
Amanda Barrett
Lexie Berry

Liv Borchers

Ariel Heitkamp
Emree Sinning
Colleen Borchers
Anna Detrick
Mackenzie Rougier
Katie Trisel
Morgan Hunter
Mekayla Pleiman
Lillith Lautzenheiser
Rebecca Leffel
Marie Ballas
Lucia Segura
Chelsea Gasson
Katrina Meiring
Ella Resor

Elise Beresik
Amelia Sammetinger
Mariel Augsburger
Maggie McDermitt
Faith McKee
Rachel Gehret
Gwen Harris
Helana Sinning
Dani Paulus
Annaliese Erdahl
Emma Eilerman
Kyleigh Houchin
Emily Jackson

Lila Echemann
Abigail Makuh
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Team
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Loramie
Parkway
Parkway
Parkway
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Loramie
Parkway
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Loramie
Troy Christian
Parkway
Parkway
Houston
Wapakoneta
New Knoxville
Ft. Loramie
Wapakoneta
Ft. Loramie
Houston
New Knoxville
Ft. Loramie
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Houston
Ft. Loramie
Troy Christian
Parkway
Ft. Loramie
Troy Christian
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Loramie
Parkway
Troy Christian
Wapakoneta

Race 4 - Girls HS - 5K
09/14/21 - 6:45 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual

Time
20:58.9
21:46.8
21:56.5
22:314
22:36.9
22:55.9
23:06.3
23:08.4
23:09.0
23114
24:03.8
24174
24:38.7
24:47.5
24:50.1
24:53.2
24:58.4
25:05.3
25:06.2
25:22.9
25:28.1
25:29.6
25:35.2
25:39.5
25:584
26:34.0
26:39.9
27:14.0
27:16.3
27:37.4
27:55.8
28:16.2
28:20.2
28:23.5
28:23.9
28:26.7
28:30.8
28:42.5
28:43.5
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Alaina Rogers
Leah Eichler

Emily Schaefer
Katelynn Rockwood
Cailyn Dickey
Cheyanna Cullen
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Grade
9
12
1
1
1
12

Team
Troy Christian
Parkway
Parkway
Houston
Troy Christian
Troy Christian

Time
28:44.5
29:11.9
31:01.3
31:10.1
33:46.9
39:20.8

Points
25

26
27
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