

Ft. Loramie XC Invitational

Ft. Loramie

Race 4 - Girls HS - 5K

09/14/21 - 6:45 pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Ft. Loramie	15	1:49:51	21:59	7:05	1:38	1-2-3-4-5-9-10	1-2-3-4-5-9-10
2	 Parkway	45	1:58:05	23:37	7:37	1:55	6-7-8-11-15-16-32	6-7-8-11-13-14-21
3	 Wapakoneta	85	2:11:02	26:13	8:27	2:09	18-21-26-27-28-39	15-16-17-18-19-24
4	 Troy Christian	102	2:18:34	27:43	8:56	3:57	14-31-34-38-40-44-45	12-20-22-23-25-26-27
DNP	 Houston		1:49:00	27:15	8:47		17-23-29-43	4 Runners
DNP	 New Knoxville		50:46	25:23	8:11		19-24	2 Runners



Race 4 - Girls HS - 5K

09/14/21 - 6:45 pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Claire Rethman	12	Ft. Loramie	20:58.9	1
2	Lauren Moore	9	Ft. Loramie	21:46.8	2
3	Harley Eilerman	9	Ft. Loramie	21:56.5	3
4	Ava Turner	11	Ft. Loramie	22:31.4	4
5	Kaitlyn Grillot	12	Ft. Loramie	22:36.9	5
6	Paige Williamson	10	Parkway	22:55.9	6
7	Amanda Barrett	9	Parkway	23:06.3	7
8	Lexie Berry	10	Parkway	23:08.4	8
9	Liv Borchers	12	Ft. Loramie	23:09.0	9
10	Ariel Heitkamp	9	Ft. Loramie	23:11.4	10
11	Emree Sinning	11	Parkway	24:03.8	11
12	Colleen Borchers	10	Ft. Loramie	24:17.4	
13	Anna Detrick	12	Ft. Loramie	24:38.7	
14	Mackenzie Rougier	11	Troy Christian	24:47.5	12
15	Katie Trisel	10	Parkway	24:50.1	13
16	Morgan Hunter	11	Parkway	24:53.2	14
17	Mekayla Pleiman	9	Houston	24:58.4	
18	Lillith Lautzenheiser	9	Wapakoneta	25:05.3	15
19	Rebecca Leffel	12	New Knoxville	25:06.2	
20	Marie Ballas	9	Ft. Loramie	25:22.9	
21	Lucia Segura	11	Wapakoneta	25:28.1	16
22	Chelsea Gasson	9	Ft. Loramie	25:29.6	
23	Katrina Meiring	12	Houston	25:35.2	
24	Ella Resor	10	New Knoxville	25:39.5	
25	Elise Beresik	12	Ft. Loramie	25:58.4	
26	Amelia Sammetinger	9	Wapakoneta	26:34.0	17
27	Mariel Augsburg	10	Wapakoneta	26:39.9	18
28	Maggie McDermitt	11	Wapakoneta	27:14.0	19
29	Faith McKee	10	Houston	27:16.3	
30	Rachel Gehret	10	Ft. Loramie	27:37.4	
31	Gwen Harris	10	Troy Christian	27:55.8	20
32	Helana Sinning	9	Parkway	28:16.2	21
33	Dani Paulus	11	Ft. Loramie	28:20.2	
34	Annaliese Erdahl	9	Troy Christian	28:23.5	22
35	Emma Eilerman	10	Ft. Loramie	28:23.9	
36	Kyleigh Houchin	9	Ft. Loramie	28:26.7	
37	Emily Jackson	12	Parkway	28:30.8	
38	Lila Echemann	9	Troy Christian	28:42.5	23
39	Abigail Makuh	9	Wapakoneta	28:43.5	24

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
40	Alaina Rogers	9	Troy Christian	28:44.5	25
41	Leah Eichler	12	Parkway	29:11.9	
42	Emily Schaefer	11	Parkway	31:01.3	
43	Katelynn Rockwood	11	Houston	31:10.1	
44	Cailyn Dickey	11	Troy Christian	33:46.9	26
45	Cheyanna Cullen	12	Troy Christian	39:20.8	27

